


D.No.10130-C

VOL-7

Faux Georgette i MNazmin with
TOP withi Erribroidery BOTTOM-INNER Dull santoon DUPATTA Embroldery



10130-A

VOL-7

10130-B

10130-C

Top  Fox Georgette
with Embroidery

BOTTOM-INNER  Dull santoon

Nazmin with
Embroidery

DUPATTA

10130-D



D.No.10130-D

VOL-7

Faux Georgette i MNazmin with
TOP withi Erribroidery BOTTOM-INNER Dull santoon DUPATTA Embroldery



Faux Georgette MNazmin with
TOP withi Erribroidery BOTTOM-INNER Dull santoon DUPATTA Embroldery



Demeatte /\ | D.1D130-B

Faux Georgette i MNazmin with
TOP withi Erribroidery BOTTOM-INNER Dull santoon DUPATTA Embroldery






